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https://menulist.menu
3473 Clairmont Rd, 30319, Atlanta, US, United States
+14046340100 - https:/lwww.facebook.com/losrayos

The restaurant from Atlanta offers 85 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $5.1. What
User likes about Taqueria Los Rayos:

Listen, this place is the real deal. Their Tortas hit the spot. The inside decor is authentic; | felt like | was
somewhere in Mexico. They have a really nice outdoor seating section too where | had a peaceful dinner. Loved
it and would definitely do again. read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have
something in nice weather. What User doesn't like about Taqueria Los Rayos:
the tacos and fajitas were pretty decent. offered the best | had, but did not definitiw the worst. they went to the
riot queso were terrible. the rusts bad and the queen was watery. the portion size would be good if it were better
to eat. the tortillas are handmade when that is important for them and they have a flour tortilla option as well read
more. Look forward to the diverse, scrumptious Mexican cuisine, traditionally prepared with corn, beans and
chilies (hot peppers).
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Taqueria Tos Rayos Yenu

Salads Poatres | Dessert

TACOS ARROZ CON LECHE $2.8

Eggs & Pancakes fldicionales

OMELETTE FRIJOL $2.0
(] [ ] (]

Sandwiches Bebidas | Drinks

SUADERO TORTA $6.0 COCA COLA MEXICANA $2.5

Starters & Salads Popular Ttems

WINGS CHEESE DIP WITH CHIPS $4.0
(]

Side Orders {03 Famosos Tacos

GUACAMOLE WITH CHIPS $5.0 POLLO TACO $2.0

CHORIZO QUESADILLA $5.5 BISTEC TORTA $7.1
[ ] [ ] (]

Mevican dishes Baja Tacos

TACO CARNITAS TACO $2.0
[ ] 00 [ ]

Tortas Especiales
HORCHATA $2.5 AMERICANA TORTA $7.0
(]

Trench Tries Ordenes &tras

PAPAS FRITAS $2.0 ORDEN DE TORTILLA $1.2

Carni - Tleischgerichle Regular Burritos

POLLO SPECIAL $10.5 BISTEC BURRITO $5.5

Wevikanische Hauptgerichte ~ Ordenes &vira

FAJITAS CHIPS SALSA $3.0



Taqueria Tos Rayos Yenu

Tortas-Tunch

BURRITO MOJADA $6.5
Beverage and Side Orders
SOFT DRINK $2.5

fintojitos Mevicanos (Mevican

SUPER BURRITO $6.5
Don Burritos

BURRITO FAJITA $6.5
De Harina Regulares
Quesadillas

BISTEC QUESADILLA $5.5

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

Uncategorized

CHORIZO SPECIAL $10.5
Side dishes

ORDEN CHILES TOREADOS $1.5
ORDEN RAIBANOS $1.3

Chicken
HOT WINGS
CHICKENWINGS

Dessert

FLAN
GELATINA

Beverages

NON-ALCOHOLIC SANGRIA

MEXICAN SODA

Tacos del Carrito

BARBACOA TACO
SUADERO TACO

LENGUA SPECIAL

CABEZA SPECIAL
CHAMPINONES SPECIAL
SUADERO SPECIAL
BISTEC SPECIAL

AL PASTOR SPECIAL

Burritos

AL PASTOR BURRITO
SUADERO BURRITO
CHORIZO BURRITO
POLLO BURRITO
CHAMPINONES BURRITO
CABEZA BURRITO

$3.0
$2.8

$2.5
$2.3

$2.0
$2.0

$2.0

$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$11.9

$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5



Taqueria Tos Rayos Yenu

LENUGA BURRITO $5.5 LENUGA QUESADILLA $5.5
CABEZA QUESADILLA $5.5
Tacos CHAMPINONES QUESADILLA $5.5
CHORIZO TACO $2.2 POLLO QUESADILLA $6.5
CABEZA TACO $2.0
LENGUA TACO $2.0 Tortas
BISTEC TACO $2.2 MILANESA TORTA $6.0
AL PASTOR TACO $2.2 POLLO TORTA $6.0
TRIPA TACO $2.0 CHAMPINONES TORTA $6.0
CHAMPINONES TACO $2.0 CABEZA TORTA $6.0
LENGUA TORTA $6.0
(]
Quesadillas BARBACOA TORTA $6.0
AL PASTOR $5.5 CARNITAS TORTA $6.0
\ QUESADILLA '
JAMON TORTA $6.0
SUADERO QUESADILLA $5.5
CUBANA TORTA $7.5
CHEESE ONLY $5.5
QUESADILLA : MEXICAN TORTA $7.0
TRIPA QUESADILLA $5.5 AL PASTOR TORTA $7.1
CARNITAS QUESADILLA $5.5 FAJITA TORTA $7.0

BARBACOA QUESADILLA $5.5 CHORIZO TORTA $6.0



Taqueria Tos Rayos Yenu

Taqueria Tos Rayos

3473 Clairmont Rd, 30319, Opening Hours:

Atlanta, US, United States Monday 09:00 -24:00
Tuesday 09:00 -24:00
Wednesday 09:00 -24:00
Thursday 09:00 -24:00
Friday 09:00 -01:00
Saturday 09:00 -01:00
Sunday 09:00 -24:00
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